Note: TBG – Tag with bent groove, ST– Short tag, LT – Long tag, NTO – Non tear off; TO – Tear off
Product Code
Dimension Packaging
Total Length,
TOL
(mm)
Working
Length, WL
(mm)
Diameter,
Ø
(mm)
Tag Length,
TL
(mm)
Tag Width,
TW
(mm)
Quantity per
box  (pieces)
Weight
per box
(kg)
Box Dimension,
L x W x H   (mm)
SKY150ST 184 150 2.0 27 18 1000 2.03 275x215x140
SKY150(TBG) 200 150 2.2 39 18 1000 2.30 275x215x140
SKY200ST 234 200 2.0 27 18 1000 2.20 325x215x140
SKY200LT 250 200 2.0 39 18 1000 2.40 325x215x140
SKY210TO 260 210 2.2 38 22 1000 2.90 295x245x245
SKY210NTO 260 210 2.2 38 22 1000 2.80 295x245x245
SKY250TO 300 250 2.2 38 22 1000 3.00 380x240x140
SKY250NTO 300 250 2.2 38 22 1000 2.90 380x240x140
SKY300NTO 350 300 2.2 38 22 1000 3.20 430x240x140
SKYSEAL300TO 350 300 2.2 38 22 1000 3.10 430x240x140
SKY400 455 400 2.2 46 22 1000 3.90 530x245x150
Wesglow Europe Sp. z o.o.
Dyrekcyjna 6
80-852 Gdansk, Poland
VAT UE PL: 583 317 68 66